
Living Jerusalem Study Abroad 2013 Itinerary (updated 5/4/13) 
Tuesday May 7: 
 -Arrive 
 -Driving tour of Jerusalem, stop at American Colony hotel for snack 
 -check in 
 
Wednesday May 8: 
 -9:15  Yad Veshem  tour 
 -12:00 Supreme Court tour 
 -Ein Karem tour 
 -20:30 Yom Yerushalaim concert  
 
Thursday May 9: 

-9:00-13:00 Yad Ben Zvi tour of Nachlaot and Manahe Yehuda Shuk 
 -15:00 Mordechai Zeller tour of Jewish Quarter 
 -evening visit Challah Bakery 
 
Friday May 10: 
 -Open House visit 

-West Jerusalem neighborhood Mea Shearim 
 -18:30 Shabbat family dinner 
 
Saturday May 11: 
 -12:30 Neve Shalom visit 
 -Free time 
 -Evening: Go out with students 
 
Sunday May 12: 

-9:00 Ir Amim Tour of Jerusalem 
 -14:00 Meeting with Galit Hasan-Rokem 
 -Evening: go out with Sahar Vardi 
 
Monday May 13: 
 - 9:00 Visit Hand in Hand School 
 -16:00 Vered Madar meeting 

-17:00 Naomi Chazan meeting 
-Evening: Go out with students 
 

Tuesday May 14: 
-8:30 Tour of Bethlehem, Church of the Nativity and Dhiehshe Refugee Camp 
-Lunch in Beit Sahour with Palestinian families 
-16:00 Visit Anadiel Art Gallery  

 -Evening: Go out with students 
 
Wednesday May 15: 
 -9:00 Albert Aghzarian Tour of Christian Quarter 
 -14:30 visit Sabreen Music Studio 
  



 
Thursday May 16: 
 -9:00 Nazmi el Jubeh Tour of Muslim Quarter 
 -14:30 US Consulate 

-16:00 Museum on the Seam 
 -Evening: Go out with students 
  
Friday May 17: 
 -9:00 Ben Dov tour of Jewish Quarter 
 -Free time in Old City 

-Evening: Go out with students 
 
Saturday May 18: 
 -9:00 Yousef Natshe tour of Ottoman architecture  
 -free time 
 -Evening: Go out with students 
 
Sunday May 19: 
 -9:00 Jerusalem Center for Women  
 -Visit Dead Sea 
 -Pack, get ready to leave 
 
Monday May 20: 
 -departure  
 


